

## Pachet - produse de papetarie - SCL4

I.D.: 76205435

---

Data publicarii	05.12.22	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.680,64 RON - 1.680,64 RON

---

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 - 80 GR - 500 COLI/TOP - MAESTRO TOP 19 1 44.00 44.00 52.36 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 - 80 GR - 500 COLI/TOP - DOLPHIN ALLROUND BUC 19 15 19.90 298.50 355.22 3 MAPA CARTON PLASTIFIAT CU ELASTIC, COTOR 55 MM, 3 ROSU \* 40 GALBEN \* 5 ALBASTRU \* 5 BUC 19 50 20.73 1 036.50 1 233.44 4 CERNEALA 4001, 30ML, HERLITZ BUC 19 1 6.51 6.51 7.75 5 ALONJE PENTRU INDOSARIERE, PLASTIC, 25 BUC/SET, SCR buc 19 250 0.16 40.00 47.60 6 SEPARATOR CARTON 10.5\*24 CM, 100/SET, HRL SET 19 5 8.99 44.95 53.49 7 DOSAR SINA, PRO CARTON ALB DUPLEX, 230 GR/MP BUC 19 50 0.87 43.50 51.77 8 DOSAR PLIC, PRO CARTON ALB DUPLEX 230 GR/MP BUC 19 50 1.00 50.00 59.50 9 LIPICI SOLID 36GR HERLITZ BUC 19 2 4.79 9.58 11.40 10 PLIC TB4 CU BURDUF (50 MM) KRAFT BUC 19 50 0.90 45.00 53.55 11 AGRAFE BIROU, 28 MM, 100BUC buc 19 3 1.11 3.33 3.96 12 CAPSE NR.24/6 1000/CUTIE FORSTER CUTIE 19 3 0.79 2.37 2.82 13 CRETA ALBA 100/CUTIE CUT. 19 5 11.28 56.40

---